GREAT LIVERMERE PARISH COUNCIL

Date Purchased or Added

11/11/2004

29/03/2004

31/03/2010

24/07/2006

pre 1996

Unknown

2005

05/05/2005

pre 2010

15/06/2005

04/05/2010

25/07/2011

07/12/2011

07/02/2013

FILCRIS

LAPPSET

ADVENTURE
PLAYGROUNDS

BREAM/REDMAN/CLARKES

Unknown

Unknown

SCC

GLASDON

GLASDON

TONY GOFFIN

BT

STADIA SPORTS

STREETMASTER

GLASDON

Updated May 2025

ASSET REGISTER

NOTICEBOARD

CLIMBING FRAME/SWING/NETS

GROUP/NEST SWING

SLIDE CLIMBER/BURMA BRIDGE/

ZIG ZAG BEAMS/LADDER/CHIN UP & PARELLEL BARS
SAFETY SURFACING FOR ABOVE

PUMP GJ Bream

VILLAGE SIGN

Replaced 2022

SEATS x4 2 x Playing Field, 1 x The Street, 1 x The Forge
BUS SHELTER

DOG BIN Church Road

LITTER BIN Playing Field

DOG SIGNS x 2

RED TELEPHONE KIOSK Parish Library

SET JUNIOR STEEL GOAL POSTS

CAVENDISH IROKO SEAT The Street (by BT Kiosk)

LITTER BIN (the Street) & DOG BIN (Great Barton Road)

Asset
£255.00

£7,170.00
£1,965.00
£2,395.00
£3,683.00
£5,905.00
£3,432.00
-£717.00
£1,464.00
£430.00
£2,581.00
£172.00
£179.00
£325.00
£500.00
£786.00

£401.00

£351.00



14/05/2013

pos 1915-18

14/03/2016

27/03/2017

16/07/2019

28/01/2020

2018/19

Nov-20

Jun-21

Nov-22

Apr-23

May-23

Sep-23

SCC

Unknown

SCC

XL Dsplays

Wybone

Community heartbeat

Broxap

Elan City

Realise futures

Various

Elan city

Elan city

Diss signs

Updated May 2025

ENTRY FENCE TO THE VILLAGE - TROSTON ROAD

WAR MEMORIAL - CHURCH ROAD
VAS post

Noticeboard, Bus shelter

Dog bins (The Birches & Village Hall)
Defibrillator

Bench Callowhill lane
VAS

Bench

Emergency box In village Hall
VAS Batteries

Solar panel

Footpath sign

TOTAL

1926 Hanchets, public subscription

£930.00

£1.00

£150.00

£208.00

£300.00

£1,580.00

£375.00

£1,849.00

£395.00

£275.00

£250.00

£626.00

£26.00

£38,242.00



