## Updated May 2025

## **GREAT LIVERMERE PARISH COUNCIL**

## ASSET REGISTER

<b>Date Purchased or A</b> 11/11/2004	<mark>Added</mark> FILCRIS	NOTICEBOARD	<u>Asset</u> £255.00
29/03/2004	LAPPSET	CLIMBING FRAME/SWING/NETS	£7,170.00
31/03/2010	ADVENTURE PLAYGROUNDS	GROUP/NEST SWING SLIDE CLIMBER/BURMA BRIDGE/ ZIG ZAG BEAMS/LADDER/CHIN UP & PARELLEL BARS SAFETY SURFACING FOR ABOVE	£1,965.00 £2,395.00 £3,683.00 £5,905.00
24/07/2006	BREAM/REDMAN/CLARKES	PUMP GJ Bream	£3,432.00
pre 1996 Unknown	Unknown	VILLAGE SIGN Replaced 2022 SEATS x 4 2 x Playing Field, 1 x The Street, 1 x The Forge	-£717.00 £1,464.00 £430.00
2005	SCC	BUS SHELTER	£2,581.00
05/05/2005	GLASDON	DOG BIN Church Road	£172.00
pre 2010	GLASDON	LITTER BIN Playing Field	£179.00
15/06/2005	TONY GOFFIN	DOG SIGNS x 2	£325.00
04/05/2010	ВТ	RED TELEPHONE KIOSK Parish Library	£500.00
25/07/2011	STADIA SPORTS	SET JUNIOR STEEL GOAL POSTS	£786.00
07/12/2011	STREETMASTER	CAVENDISH IROKO SEAT The Street (by BT Kiosk)	£401.00
07/02/2013	GLASDON	LITTER BIN (the Street) & DOG BIN (Great Barton Road)	£351.00

## Updated May 2025

14/05/2013	)	SCC	ENTRY FENCE TO THE VILLAGE - TROSTON ROAD		£930.00
pos 1915-18		Unknown	WAR MEMORIAL - CHURCH ROAD	1926 Hanchets, public subscription	£1.00
14/03/2016		SCC	VAS post		£150.00
27/03/2017		XL Dsplays	Noticeboard, Bus shelter		£208.00
16/07/2019		Wybone	Dog bins (The Birches & Village Hall)		£300.00
28/01/2020		Community heartbeat	Defibrillator		£1,580.00
2018/19		Broxap	Bench Callowhill lane		£375.00
Nov-20		Elan City	VAS		£1,849.00
Jun-21		Realise futures	Bench		£395.00
Nov-22		Various	Emergency box In village Hall		£275.00
Apr-23		Elan city	VAS Batteries		£250.00
May-23		Elan city	Solar panel		£626.00
Sep-23		Diss signs	Footpath sign		£26.00
			TOTAL		£38,242.00